© 2023 imc Test & Measurement GmbH
Errors and changes excepted
Data Sheet Version 1.6 - 2023-07-04
Page   1
ISOF-8 for imc CRONOS-SL (CRSL/ISOF-8)
Technical Data Sheet
ISOF-8 for imc CRONOS-SL (CRSL/ISOF-8)

· High signal bandwidth of up to 48 kHz
Overview of available variants
Order code article no. remarks
CRSL/ISOF-8-D 11800120 with DSUB sockets
CRSL/ISOF-8-D-SUP 11800119 with DSUB sockets and sensor supply
Included accessories
Documents
Getting started with imc CRONOScompact & imc CRONOS-SL (one copy per delivery / system)
Device certificate
Integrated sensor supply
· Version with an integrated sensor supply (option upon request: ISOF-8-SUPPLY), requires no extra
module expansion. With adjustable supply voltages (globally selectable for 8 channels), output on
reserved pins of DSUB terminal.
Optional accessories
DSUB-15 plugs
· ACC/DSUBM-TEDS-T4 version with TEDS support, according to IEEE 1451.4
for use with imc Plug & Measure
13500190
· ACC/DSUB-T4-IP65 sealed version, suitable for ET series 13500057
· ACC/DSUBM-U4 DSUB-15 plug with screw terminals for 4-channel
voltage measurement
13500166
· ACC/DSUB-U4-IP65 sealed version, suitable for ET series 13500056
· ACC/DSUBM-TEDS-U4 DSUB-15 plug with screw terminals for 4-channel
voltage measurement
13500189
· ACC/DSUB-TEDS-U4-IP65 sealed TEDS version 13500066
© 2023 imc Test & Measurement GmbH
Errors and changes excepted
Data Sheet Version 1.6 - 2023-07-04
Page   2
ISOF-8 for imc CRONOS-SL (CRSL/ISOF-8)
Technical Data Sheet
· ACC/DSUBM-I4 DSUB-15 plug with screw terminals for 4-channel
current measurement of up to 50 mA (50 Ω shunt,
scaling factor: 0.02 A/V)
13500168
· ACC/DSUB-I4-IP65 sealed version, suitable for ET series 13500058
· ACC/DSUBM-TEDS-I4 version with TEDS support, according to IEEE 1451 for
use with imc Plug & Measure
13500192
· ACC/DSUB-TEDS-I4-IP65 sealed TEDS version 13500068
· ACC/DSUB-ICP4 DSUB-15 plug with screw terminals for conditioning of
4 IEPE/ICP inputs
13500032
© 2023 imc Test & Measurement GmbH